Self-Retracting Key Reels
Security • Maintenance • Access Control • Identification
Medical • Law Enforcement • Tactical
Version 15
2
A story of American ingenuity
West Coast Chain Manufacturing Co. founder W.R. Lummis
invented the Original KEY-BAK® Self-Retracting Key Reel in

AN AMERICAN
MANUFACTURER
How to order:
909-923-7800
International Orders:
909-923-7800
Customer Service:
7am-5pm (Pacific Time)
Monday-Friday
3 Item Counter Display
• Includes top 3 bestsellers (6 units
of each)
• Sturdy cardboard construction
• Or select any 3 products
Merchandising Strip
• Display 12 hanging units
• No counter space required
7 Item Display
• Display 7 bestsellers
• Heavy gauge wire
• Custom header available
Item # Type Models Included
0904-031 General 5B, S48K, 484B-HDK, MB, MBID, KK2, 5905
0904-032 General 5, S48K, 484-HDK, MB, MBID, KK2, 5905
0904-033 General 5B, S48K, 488-HDK, MB, MBID, KK2, MBPP
0904-034 I.D. / Maintenance 6ID, 6CID, MBID, 8200, S48K, 5, 488B-HDK
0904-036 Security 6, 6C, MBID, 8200, S48K, 3B, 488B-HDK
0904-038 Hardware 6, 6C, MBPP, MBID, S48K, 488B-HDK, 5
0904-039 Industrial 1LSC, 7LSC, 6, 5S, S48K, 488B-HDK, 5
Item # Models Included
0904-301 S48K, 488B-HDK, 5
0904-302 S48K, 488B-HDK, 485-HDK
Retail Displays
© West Coast Corporation • 4245 Pacific Privado, Ontario, California, USA